Time 2 Beat |

8011 Tabby
8010 Starshine
8025 Rebel
8019 Zefir

T2B-P

12011 Dazzle

T2B

12003 Ruthless
12020 Cotton
12017 Finn
12027 Halley

Lavonda Herring

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon
Brussels Griffon

Russell Terrier

12 inch

Australian Cattle Dog

12 inch

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

Chinese Crested

Debbie McGee
Lee Kusek
Michele M Morlang

Barbara Berk

Michele Smith

Michelle Kiernan
Barbara Demko
Rebecka Christensen

Karen Dickinson

CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County
- T2B Class Scores

Sunday, October 19, 2025

Course Time: 29.86
Time NQ/Abs Q@ Place T2B Points
0:29:86 1st 10
0:41:18 6
No Time NQ L]
0:36:14 NQ L]
Course Time: ___ 36.40
Time NQ/Abs Q@ Place T2B Points
0:36:40 1st 10
Course Time: 28.02
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points
0:28:02 1st 10
0:43:48 4
0:46:66
ABSENT L

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
1 1 0
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0



Time 2Beat ] Lavonda Herring

16069
16006
16055
16024

T2B

16025
16052
16059
16007
16067
16009
16053
16012
16049
16057

June
Duck
Roulette

Maggie

Willow
FRITZI
Rhys
Charley
Stella
Kipper
Breaker
Echo
Moxie

Jazz

English Springer Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Shiba Inu

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

Keeshond

Keeshond

Jodi Christy
Holly Goltra
Jack Rodriguez
May Pace

Emily Kan

SUNDI PRECHTL
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Kris Arnds
Michele Smith
Carol Solomon
Kris Arnds

Tawn Sinclair
Tawn Sinclair

Linden Johnson

CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County
Sunday, October 19, 2025 - T2B Class Scores

FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:36:38 1st 10 0 0 0
0:39:36 NQ U 1 0 0
0:40:60 NQ [ 1 2 0
0:51:71 NQ [ 1 2 0
Course Time: 32.73
FAULTS |
Time NQ/Abs Q@ Place T2B Points w F E
0:32:73 1st 10 0 0 0
0:47:01 5 0 0 0
ABSENT L 0 0 0
ABSENT L 0 0 0
No Time NQ U 1 2 1
No Time NQ [ 1 11
No Time NQ [ 0 11
0:48:41 NQ [ 0 10
0:49:85 NQ [ 1 0 0
0:51:38 NQ L 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat |

Lavonda Herring

CSCOC-Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County

Sunday, October 19, 2025

- T2B Class Scores

20012
20046
20022

T2B

20039
20033
20008
20017
20055
20025
20056
20049
20004
20006
20026
20041
20023

T2B

24007
24016
24009

Maui
Juice

Breezy

Aya
Gus
Duane
Willow
Joe
Lando
Move
Aspen
Geode
Boost
Georgie
Jazzy

Sloan

Pierce
Zap

Tonka

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

20 inch

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Vizsla

24 inch
Vizsla
Weimaraner

Giant Schnauzer

Jack Rodriguez
Holly Goltra

Andrea Mraz

Sebastian Duran
Holly Sjogren
Janet Brown
Nancy Graczyk
Nancy Fenoglio
Vicky Osborn
Teresa Rodney
Tracy Golden
Dixie Hambrick
Tracy Golden
Cindy L. Chick
Nancy Gills

Jamie Walton

Jeri Muntis
Mike Fields

Michelle Kiernan

Time NQ/Abs

Q Place T2B Points

0:36:14 1st 10
0:43:45 8
0:44:13 NQ [
Course Time: 36.03
Time NQ/Abs Q@ Place T2B Points
0:36:03 1st 10
0:36:51
0:36:75
0:37:38

ABSENT L

ABSENT L

ABSENT [

w/D-Als LI

ABSENT L]

ABSENT L]
0:32:31 NQ L
0:42:18 NQ [
0:43:64 NQ U
Course Time: 37.60

Time NQ/Abs
0:37:60

Q Place T2B Points
1st 10

ABSENT

[]

0:27:92 NQ

[]

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0

0 1 0

FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0

1 0 0
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 0
0 0 0

0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



